   SCREW CONVEYOR
    FSC-100 / - 120 / 150 / - 200 / - 250 / - 300
         SPECIFICATIONS:
Model
Input
Capacity
(Ton/hour)
Required
power
(kW)
Main shaft
revolution
(rpm)
Outside dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
Weight
(kG)
FSC-100 0.1 – 0.25 0.37-GM1/50 120 6000 Ø100 200 35
FSC-120 0.4 – 0.6 0.75-GM1/50 120 6000 Ø120 250 40
FSC-150 0.7 – 1.0 1.10-GM1/50 120 6000 Ø150 250 45
FSC-200 1.0 – 2.0 1.10-GM1/50 150 6000 Ø200 300 55
FSC-250 2.0 – 5.0 1.50-GM1/50 150 6000 Ø250 350 65
FSC-300 2.0 – 5.0 1.50-GM1/50 150 6000 Ø300 450 80
FEATURES:
• The product is led into the conveyor either through a feeding hopper or through a feeding pipe.
• Due to gravitation, the friction between the product and the pipe will be bigger than the friction between the
product and the windings. Therefore the product will always be pushed forward and only to a slight degree